WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Saguaro Water Company :

DECISION NO. 59493
DOCKET NO. U-1790-92-017

EFFECTIVE: 3/ 1/96

RATES AND CHARGES

CUSTOMER/MINIMUM CHARGES SERVICE LINE & METER

PER MONTH INSTALLATION CHARGES
METER CHARGES GALLONS METERS CHARGES
5/8 x 3/4" $ 12.00 FOR 1,000 5/8 x 3/4"™ $ 318.00
3/4n $ 17.50 FOR 1,000 3/an $ 353.00
1t $ 28.00 FOR 1,000 1w $ 403.00
1 1/2" $ 50.00 FOR 1,000 1 1/2" S 598.00
2" $ 0.00 FOR 0,000 2" S 0.00
3" $ 0.00 FOR 0,000 3m $ 0.00
4" $ 0.00 FOR 0,000 gn $ 0.00
50 $ 0.00 FOR 0,000 5w $ 0.00
6" $ 0.00 FOR 0,000 | 6" $ 0.00
COMMODITY CHARGE (EXCESS OF MINIMUM) :
$ 0.00 PER 0 GALLONS - UP TO 0 GALLONS
IN EXCESS OF LIMIT
$ 0.00 PER GALLON FROM 0- 0,000 GALLONS
$ 0.00 PER GALLON FROM 0- 0,000 GALLONS
$ 0.00 PER GALLON FROM 0- 0,000 GALLONS
+~IN EXCESS OF LIMIT: $§ 4.45 PER 1,000 GALLONS ~
FLAT RATE $ 0.00 PER MONTH <
- |
SERVICE CHARGES: TS
3 o S
1.  ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-403.D.1) $25.00 S
2.  ESTABLISHMENT/AFTER HOURS (R14-2-403.D.2) $40.00 &y
3. RECONNECTION/DELINQUENT (R14-2-403.D.1) $25.00 S =
4. NSF CHECK (R14-2-409) $15.00 = 9
5. METER REREAD/IF CORRECT (R14-2-403.C.2) $15.00 T @
6. METER TEST/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.F.1) $35.00% - Q
7.  DEFERRED PAYMENT (R14-2-408.F.1) RULE ¥ PER | < QO
8. DEPOSIT INTEREST (R14-2-402.B.3) PER RULE
9.  DEPOSIT (R14-2-403.B.7) PER RULE
10.

RE-ESTABLISHMENT W/N 12 MONTHS (R14-2-403-D.1) MONTHS OFF THE

SYSTEM TIMES THE
MINIMUM

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE
COMPANY SHALL COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF
ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5.

* (METER TEST-IF CORRECT)-PER R14-2-408(F) (1), NO CHARGE WILL BE IMPOSED If

METER IS FOUND TO BE IN ERROR BY MORE THAN PLUS OR MINUS 3%. PLEASE SEE
NEXT PAGE FOR FURTHER CHARGES.
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2" METER
3" METER
4" METER
6" METER

* 1,000 GALLONS ARE INCLUDED
EXCESS OF LIMIT:

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE :

(COMPOUND
(COMPOUND
(COMPOUND
(COMPOUND

SERVICE CHARGES:

)
)
)
)

$ 80.
150.
250.

500

00~
00~
00

.00%*

SCHEDULE

DECISION NO. 59493
EFFECTIVE: 3/ 1/96

SERVICE LINE & METER
INSTALLATION CHARGES:

L A

$1,488.00
1,928.00
2,823.00
5,498.00

IN MINIMUM (MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE) .

$4 .45 PER 1,000 GALLONS

DEPOSIT INTEREST - PER COMMISSION RULE A.A C. R14-2-403(B) (3)

LATE CHARGE -

1.5% OF OUTSTANDING BALANCE PER MONTH

BACKFLOW/CROSS-CONNECTION - PER A.A.C. R14-2-405(B) (6) AND R18-4-232

APPROYED FOR FHJNG?

DECISION #: "Q*Wi}




